Ihre Verschreibungen und Kosten im Janner 2005

VPNR: 123456

EKO

Grin

Gelb

RE2

RE1

Rot

nicht im
EKO

Gesamt

NOGKK

Anzahl der Verschreibungen

40

0

3

2

45

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

Gesamtkosten in EURO

526,85

0,00

152,75

0,00

21,20

700,80

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

VAEB

Anzahl der Verschreibungen

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

Gesamtkosten in EURO

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

BVA

Anzahl der Verschreibungen

21

3

24

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

Gesamtkosten in EURO

373,90

1.566,65

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.940,55

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

SVA

Anzahl der Verschreibungen

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

Gesamtkosten in EURO

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

SVB

Anzahl der Verschreibungen

Verand. zum Vormonat in %

Gesamtkosten in EURO

Verand. zum Vormonat in %




